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- Bullhead City Metropolitan Planning Organization (BHCMPO) - Will Randolph
Central Arizona Governments (CAG) - Ruth Garcia

Central Yavapai Metropolitan Planning Organization (CYMPO) - Ruth Garcia

Lake Havasu Metropolitan Planning Organization (LHMPO) - Will Randolph Assignments by Planner
- Maricopa Association of Governments (MAG) - Clemenc Ligocki Ruth Garcia (RGarcia5@azdot.gov, 602.712.8672) - CAG, CYMPO, MetroPlan, NACOG
- MetroPlan Flagstaff - Ruth Garcia Clem Ligocki (CLigocki@azdot.gov, 602.712.8143) - MAG
- Northern Arizona Council of Governments (NACOG) - Ruth Garcia Will Randolph (WRandolph@azdot.gov, 602.712.7025) - LHMPO, WACOG, BHCMO, SCMPO
- Pima Association of Governments (PAG) - Jennifer Hobert Jennifer Hobert (jhobert@azdot.gov, 602.712.4173) - PAG, SEAGO, SVMPO, YMPO
- Sun Corridor Metropolitan Planning Organization (SCMPO) - Will Randolph Management

Southeastern Arizona Governments Organization (SEAGO) - Jennifer Hobert Audra Merrick, PE, MPD Director (amerrick@azdot.gov, 928.266.6281)
- Sierra Vista Metropolitan Planning Organization (SVMPO) - Jennifer Hobert Md Igbal Hossain, PE, MPD Deputy Director (ihossain@azdot.gov, 602.712.7232)
- Western Arizona Council of Governments (WACOG) - Will Randolph Clem Ligocki, Planning & Programming Group Manager (CLigocki@azdot.gov, 602.712.8143)
- Yurma Metropolitan Planning Organization (YMPO) - Jennifer Hobert Jason James, Regional Planning Manager (JJaines6@azdot.gov, 602.712.6166)
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